STMicroelectronics
IC BUFFER 14+1CH TFT LCD 48-TQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
TSL1014IF.pdf
use the request quote form to request TSL1014IF price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TSL1014IF depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you quotation
soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 5.5 V ~ 16.8 V
Supplier Device Package: 48-TQFP (7x7)
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 48-LQFP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: -
Display Type: LCD
Digits or Characters: -
Current - Supply: 6mA
Configuration: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TSL1014IF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TSL0808S-680K1R0-PF
TDK
RFQ
TSL0809RA-331KR41-PF
FIXED IND 330UH 410MA RADIAL
TDK Corporation
RFQ
TSL0809RA-470K1R0
FIXED IND 47MH 1A THROUGH HOLE
TDK Corporation
RFQ
TSL1003IPT
STM
RFQ
TSL1112RA-100M3R7-PF
FIXED IND 10UH 3.7A 25 MOHM TH
TDK Corporation
RFQ
TSL1018IF
IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT-LCD 48-TQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
TSL1018IFT
IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT LCD 48-TQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
TSL1010-100M4R1-TPF
TDK
RFQ
TSL1014IYFT
IC 14+1 CHANNEL BUFFER 48LQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
TSL1014IFT
IC BUFFER TFT-LCD PANELS 48TQFP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
AT1206CRD07100RL
RES SMD 100 OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
AA1218JK-07240RL
RES SMD 240 OHM 1W 1812 WIDE
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206BRE07105KL
RES SMD 105K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RL1218JK-070R082L
RES SMD 0.082 OHM 1W 1812 WIDE
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2512DKE187K
RES SMD 187K OHM 0.5% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RL2010FK-070R016L
RES SMD 0.016 OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Yageo
RFQ
CRCW12183R32FNEK
RES SMD 3.32 OHM 1% 1W 1218
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CRCW12181R15FKTK
RES SMD 1.15 OHM 1% 1W 1218
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT0603BRB07220RL
RES SMD 220 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RT0603BRB0739KL
RES SMD 39K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ